CREW OXYGEN SYSTEM
35-11-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
35-11-03-02
LINE INSTL-CREW OXY SYS SUPPLY

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 ..NUT-   280- BACN10CS5JN
    USED ON:
     232T8004-37
     232T8004-39
     232T8004-50
     232T8004-54
     232T8004-56
     232T8004-57
     232T8004-58
     232T8004-81
     232T8004-83
     232T8004-91
     232T8004-92
     232T8004-93
     232T8004-97
 .UNION   183 MS21924J5
 .UNION   184 MS21902J5
 .UNION   185 MS21902J5
 .ELBOW-   190 MS21904J5
 .ELBOW-   193 MS21904J5
 .TEE-   295 MS21905J5
 .TEE-   295 BACT16BL050505J
 .TEE-   197 MS21905J5
 .TEE-   197 BACT16BL050505J
 .NUT   1110 AN924-5J
 .WASHER-   1115A AN960XC816L
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    500
 EQUIPMENT INSTL-CREW OXY   RF
   35-11-52-15
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    505
 LINE INSTL-CREW OXY SYS   RF
   SUPPLY
   35-11-03-02
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
35-11-53-05
35-11-53
FIG. 05
PAGE 3
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
35-11-54-01
RACK INSTL-CREW OXY CYL SPRT 76 AND 115 SCF
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        35-11-54-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
35-11-54-01
RACK INSTL-CREW OXY CYL SPRT 76 AND 115 SCF
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        35-11-54-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
35-11-54-01
RACK INSTL-CREW OXY CYL SPRT 76 AND 115 SCF
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 3)
HXL        35-11-54-01
AUG 22/09 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO